12th Annual Berrien County Youth Fair Dinner Fundraiser



BERRIEN COUNTY YOUTH FAIR 9056 M-139 BERRIEN SPRINGS, MI 49103

DIAMOND SPONSOR

- \$1,000+ Sponsorship
- Recognition in the 2025 exhibitor handbook
- Name listed in promotional material as an event sponsor
- Announcements throughout the evening of your name as a sponsor
- Four Dinner tickets
- Four Season passes to the 2024 Berrien County Youth Fair
- BCYF Dinner Fundraiser Sponsor keepsake

GRAND CHAMPION SPONSOR

- \$500 Sponsorship
- Recognition in the 2025 exhibitor handbook
- Name listed in promotional material as an event sponsor
- Two Dinner tickets
- Two Season passes to the 2024 Berrien County Youth Fair
- BCYF Dinner Fundraiser
- Sponsor keepsake

CHAMPION SPONSOR

- \$250 Sponsorship
- Name listed in promotional material as an event sponso
- Two Dinner tickets
 - Two Day passes to the 2024
 Berrien County Youth Fair



Donor Company/Name	
Contact Name	
Street Address	
City	_State Zip
Contact Phone Email	
Cash Donation Amount Enclosed: \$	_ (Please make check payable to Berrien County Youth Fair)
Yes, I plan on attending the 2024 Dinner as a guest.	No, I will not be attending the 2024 Dinner.